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
2BA/2.5BA, Townhouse, includes 
utilities, close to beach & downtown. 
No pets, non-smoker. $750/Mo.+ 
500 dep. Avail now, (310) 335-6030
Hawth. room for rent. Prof. persons 
prfrd. $540/mo. Shared bath. HS 
internet, Util, cable, frig, lndry incl. 
3BD/2BA 1 sm dog priv home. St. 
prkg. John (310) 753-3053.  

Seeking House for Sale	
House wanted  to purchase. 
3+BD/2+BA, Fixer OK. Prefer large 
lot. Call Gary (310) 463-7387.

Pets 		  from page 11

just be licked and sniffed. Samson is such a 
sweet guy. How could you not fall in love 
with that face? This two-year-old Shepherd/
Ridgeback mix is neutered, current on his 
vaccinations and has been given a perfect bill 
of health. Samson is ready to bring lots of 
love to your home. For more information or 
to meet Samson, please check under “Private 
Adoptions” on our website.

To learn more about these and other 
wonderful dogs and cats, visit our website 
at www.animalsrule.org. Or come to our 
Saturday adoption events from 11 a.m. – 3 
p.m. at 305 North Harbor Blvd, San Pedro 
(look for the big red brick building just 

past the corner of O’Farrell). Our website 
is always current; if the dog’s picture is on 
this website, it is still available. E-mail is 
the best way to communicate with us: info@
animalsrule.org. We are always in need of 
donations for veterinarian bills and our senior 
dogs. Donations can be made though our 
website or by sending a check payable to: 
Animals Rule Placement Foundation at 305 
North Harbor Blvd. San Pedro, CA 90731. 
All donations are tax- deductible; we are a 
registered 501(C)3 non-profit organization.

Saving one animal won’t change the 
world, but the world will surely change for 
that animal. •


